University of Maryland, Baltimore
Faculty Table 1

Fall 2014 Faculty Headcount and FTE

School of Dentistry
School of Law

School of Medicine
School of Nursing
School of Pharmacy
School of Social Work

President's Office & UMB Counsel

Total UMB

Headcount

213

247

1,593

356

89

211

2,710

FTE

153

93

1,464

159

81

89

2,040
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